


An Entrance That Sets The Stage For

A+ Living isn’t just about living; it’s 
about living with fl air, and it all starts 

with that exclusive entrance,
a prelude to your A+ lifestyle.



The Heartbeat of

The clubhouse isn’t just a feature; it’s 
the heart and soul of our tight-knit 
community. This inviting space, fi lled 
with amenities for all, will foster deep 
connections among neighbours, 
making it the cherished cornerstone 

of our unique living experience.



By The Lake
Start every day with a soothing 
sight of the lake right across 

your windows and balconies.
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Indulge in A+ living with an array of upscale amenities. 
The ground fl oor features a wading pool, expansive 
lawn, and dedicated play area. Enjoy convenient parking 
facilities, a serene walkway, and ample seating. On the 
fi rst fl oor, experience a cutting-edge gym, inviting lobby, 

and comfortable seating space.

and many more...
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Floor Plans
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That’s what we call

Life is not just about living,
it’s about living brilliantly;

where ‘just another day’ meets
‘wow, what a day!’



For internal purpose only.

B/H Nirma University, Chharodi, SG Highway, Ahmedabad
sales@mountgroup.co.in | +91 90999 00300 

mount.group


